WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Assn. 2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is 19.80, among the Grantor,	made this DIANA G. MCKIN	10th NEY day o	fJuly	•••••
WILLIAM SISEMORE KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL	(he SAVINGS AND LOAN	rein "Borrower"),(herei	n "Trustee"), and t	he Beneficiary
existing under the laws of		\$1. 不能可能的激励引起,引力引起,新生化。		
BORROWER, in consideration and conveys to Trustee, in trust, Klamath	with power of sale, the	ne following described ni	herein created, irre- roperty located in	vocably grant the County o
 Control of the control of the first fitting of the control of the co	train dia kaominina mpikamban	 A service of the second of the		
Lot 716, Block 129, MI to the official plat t	LLS ADDITION to a	the City of Klamath	Course to Coash	ling of
Klamath County, Oregon	(美國王 3년 - 라이크 (1315 - 1957) 2 (1887 - 1880) 1980 - 1981 - 1987	的 医骶髓纤维性 医内部皮肤	Paragraph of the control of	4
가는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 경기는 사람들은 등을 취임하였다. 가는 사람들은 기계				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Read and a state of the manager of the Process of the process of the control of t	MARIO BANGAR MENGANIAN AND A MARIO BANGRAMAN NASAR MENGANIAN	Contract desperator days and first the first	Notice State of the State of th	
A large from transport to the first the first transport	Sign of the second section of the section of t	and the state of t	31. 1 L	
i han kan trabinasay ay ny lao ya mba Ny 1801-1904 ya mada bakaning Tantan Kanada ya mada mbanday	環境終日、建設、日本人は10年のおけれて、日本日本	The state of the control of the cont		
1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、	建碱混合 超级 美国领航员 化铁矿法 化二乙烷	だいさん 投入 しまいさんかいしょ おんりょういい	egigga ekindiri ilgili da illi. Bolodiyasa birili da	
- 1960 An Fahr na pari katena (ikupan) Di Kemun katenamen Konsad Diski kinaran kan alam pengan (ikupan)	to great the protection region agent to a first	the transfer of the best of the first of the second		*
्रा १९८० में इस स्टब्स के अपने के प्राप्त के स्टब्स के स्टब्स के स्टब्स के स्टब्स के स्टब्स के स्टब्स के स्टब्स विकास के स्टब्स के स				
o and a lateral field in the following of the case of	計算ですがあればりは対抗でした。 つれは 税 Swittmann しゅつ			
in an faith an	記憶に まれだけ おおかがり ここ	The first take taking the first transfer of	ana kalendari da da Bana arama	
ම් දිනුතු (සුනා කරනුවන් මිනුවාලන වැඩවුව සිනුවන්දා මේ සින්ම ලොක් දෙන් දෙනුනුම් කින්න වැඩනුනු දෙනුනුම් සිනුවන් දෙන්නුවන්දන්නු මත්ද කොරව වෙනුනුම් පුළුනුම් නම්දා දුර්	4-8 - 30-0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	र १९८५ व्यक्त १ ८०५ १६५८ १८५८ । अस्तिहरूषि अस्ति १५५८ १५८ ।	distribution of the state of th	
which has the address of2410) Appleaate Klam	7th Falls Organs	77601	
(1)	[Street]	한 한국 경험병원 등 이 나를 가게 다.	[City]	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
[State and Zip Code]	Decelo "Property Adde.	>cc'' \ •		
TOGETHER With all the impro	ovements now or here:	after erected on the pror	nerty and all eace	monte sighte
apputtenances, tents (subject nowe	ver to the rights and at	thorities given beroin to I	onder to collect on	
rents), royalties, mineral, oil and grahereafter attached to the property,	an of which, including i	collacements and addition	is thereto, chall be	doomad to be
and remain a part of the property co	overed by this Deed of	Trust: and all of the force	oing together with	said meanant.
	공원들이 하게 그들의 보고하다		4 1	
To Secure to Lender (a) the re (herein "Note"),	in the principal sum of	IHLKIY-ONF THOII	'SAMD AMD ETETU	/ ALMO
of principal and interest, with the ba	Dollars	s, with interest thereon, pr	oviding for monthly	y installments
	* : : the	payment of all other sums	with interest there	on advanced
agreements of Borrower herein cont	ained; and (b) the repa	ed of I rust; and the per	formance of the co	Avenante and
to borrower by Lender pursuant to	paragraph 21 hereof (h	erein "Future Advances")).	
Borrower covenants that Borro and convey the Property, that the P the title to the Property against all c	roperty is unencumber	ed, and that Borrower wi	ll warrant and defe	end generally
in a schedule of exceptions to covera	ige in any title insuranc	e policy insuring Lender's	interest in the Proj	perty.

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed

by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, held by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds

Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments, such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lie

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly the Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any-amounts disbursed by Lender-pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

A Perspection Lender may make or cause to be made re

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

55 WIL 1611

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds.

If the Property is chandered by Property is shouldered by Property in the Property is chandered by Property in the Property in the Property is chandered by Property in the Property in the Property is changed by Property in the Property in the Property in the Property is changed by Property in the Property in the Property in the Property in the Property is changed by Property in the Property

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein, and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall and to this end the provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note and be given effect without the conflicting provision.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

of execution or after recordation hereof.

175. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such person Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more particles shall deliver to the nurchaser Trustee and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more particles shall deliver to the nurchaser Trustee's deed

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser ?rustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if; (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Trust; and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on the liable to account only for those rents actually received.

Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, 21. Future Advances, with interest thereon,

eceiver's bonds and reasonable attorney such all be liable to account only for those rendered by the liable to account only for those rendered by Trustee to Borrower, may mal shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when the Property and shall surrender this Deed to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Project to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Project of Trustee. In accordance trustee to any Trustee appointment of the Project of Trustee appointment of Trustee	f all sums secured by this Do d of Trust and all notes evi-	dencing indebtedness secured by without charge to the person or pe	this Deed of Trust
incicio. Such programa in accordance	C Witti appropriate CO	nveyance of the tree	
the Froguesia Trustee shall reconvey the Froguesia Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Froguesia thereto. Such person or persons shall pay 23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance a successor trustee to any Trustee appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appoint and the sall the title, power and duties and the sall the	ted hereunder. Without co	herein and by applicable law.	oses.
a successor trustee to any Trustee appoin a successor trustee to any Trustee appoin succeed to all the title, power and duties 24. Use of Property. The Property. 25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this awarded by an appellar	is not currently used for ag	Note, "attorney's fees" shall inclu	ide attorney's lees, it
Las Foos As used in this	S Deed of Trust and	지난한 소리를 다 들은 일 생님 그 그 모든	ga etekkije i i j
any which slight oc a	the first first of the control of the second of the control of the	- 前手 いいしゅうしょうしょう しょうしゅうきょう 大田 神経 乳をしてし	
25. Attorney 25. any, which shall be awarded by an appellating the shall be awarded by a shall be awarded by an appellating the shall be awarded by a shall be awarded by a sh	has executed this Deed of	The Control of the first of the control of the cont	The state of the s
र्वे विकास के प्रियम के लिए हैं के क्षेत्र की विकास है। से किया के किया किया के किया के किया के किया के किया की	ne de la	Makinnou	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, BOTTOWER	x Diana	Charles and the state of the st	Borrower
and the first process and the second	公司的1000年 (1950年)		
是是自己的主义的。		The first of the second of the	-Borrower
그 경우에 하면서 없었다면서 나를 살아 있다.		and the same of th	
	医硫磺胺氏病 化二氯 医二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基		
Klamath		County ss:	
STATE OF OREGON. Klamath	Topu	19 80 personally appo	eared the above named
STATE OF OREGON. Klamath On this 10th DIANA G. M.	day of		and acknowledge
On this DIANA G. M. the foregoing instrument to be	her voluntary act a	nd deed.	
the foregoing instrument to be			
이 나를 바다는 사가도 가는 가게 된 사람은 시작했다.	Before pro:	1011 Sesen	}
My Commission expires: //-/ 2-6	87 Der	alel V Besu	
My Collinias		Notary Public for Oregon	4 P
AUBLIC:	REQUEST FOR REC	CONVEYANCE	
To TRUST E. The undersigned is the holder with all other indebtedness secured said note or notes and this Deed estate now held by you under this	of the note or notes seem	ed by this Deed of Trust. Said we been paid in full. You are h	note of notes, togethereby directed to cancel without warranty, all the nereto.
그리 나를 통해를 잃었다면 하는 그 날은 만나는			
Date:			
	#1945 A		
		。 有限基础的对象 \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$	
	最后是《各种》中的《自己》 与《各种》中,但是《自己》		
그는 그 그는 그는 작성이 결혼된 역 경우회의 전략되었다.	可见的 新二种的 经基础 医多种性 化二甲基		
1000 (이 볼륨 12) 필리 보니 노른 방안 그를	The second secon	erved For Lender and Recorder)	
	(Space Below This Line Res		
	or outcon:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 5	3.
	STATE OF ORCO	Value of Titl	e 60
	led for record at req	uest of Mountain Titl	at 4: Wclock PM., an
	his duy or	M80 of Mortgages	on Page 12785
	tuly recorded in Vol	MXU, OT	D. MILNE, County Clar
i i de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania del la compania del	建筑是是一种企业		a Adolath
		By Hornell	
회사회에서 2015 등 사람들이 첫 원래를 즐겁게 살아왔다. 나는 그는 그는 사람들은 사람들이 들었다고 바다 바다	(4) 科德里尔人内特 一种一类似 电压电子操纵器		
	성물길 강한 성인물론의 경이다		화물 바다가 아프 바이트 시간